## Fee structure of UEPPCB for Consent to Establish (NOC) and Consent to Operate.

		Red/Orange Category Industries		Green Category Industries		
	Capital investment	Initial Fee (Rs)	Renewal Fee (Rs)	Capital investment (Rs)	Initial Fee (Rs)	Renewal fee (Rs)
1	All projects above Rs.10,000 Crore	10,00,000	7,50,000			
2	More than 5000 Crore and upto 10,000 Crore	7,50,000	5,00,000			
3	More than 1000 Crore and upto 5000 Crore	5,00,000	4,00,000			
4	More than 600 Crore and upto 1000 Crore	4,00,000	2,50,000			
5	More than 300 Crore and upto 600 Crore	2,50,000	1,50,000			
6	More than 100 Crore and upto 300 Crore	1,50,000	1,00,000			
7	More than 50 Crore and upto 100 Crore	1,00,000	75,000			
8	More than 5 Crore and upto 50 Crore	75,000	50,000	above 5 Crore	20,000	7,000
9	More than 01 Crore and upto 5 Crore	50,000	25,000	1 Crore to 5 Crore	10,000	4,000
10	More than 50 Lakh and upto 1 Crore	25,000	15,000	50 Lakh to 1 Crore	5,500	2,000
11	More than 10 Lakh and upto 50 Lakh	15,000	10,000	10 Lakh to 50 Lakh	2,000	1,000
12	Minimum Fee	10,000	5,000	1 Lakh to 10 Lakh	1,000	350
13.				Up to 1 Lakh	100	20